
 2018 Green Mountain Stage Race
August 31 - September 3, 2018

Sprint Classification

Courtesy of Velocity Results 9/3/2018 6:38 PM

Men 3

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1
1 352 Philip Guimond Espoirs Élite - Primeau Vélo 6
2 334 Thomas Moran Base Media Racing 4
3 317 Conor Delanbanque CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b highwaterwomen 3
4 336 Eric Staats Brazen Dropouts 2
5 361 Olivier Beaulieu Espoirs Élite - Primeau Vélo 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2
1 317 Conor Delanbanque CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b highwaterwomen 6
2 336 Eric Staats Brazen Dropouts 4
3 333 Kyle Konopnicki CHEERBACKS p/b Fat Frogs Racing 3
4 371 Alexandre Dion Cannondale Échelon p/b 4iiii 2
5 351 Colin Reuter B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3
1 379 Zachary Labry Velo Club La Grange 6
2 315 Jack Boral CRCA/AXIS 4
3 317 Conor Delanbanque CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b highwaterwomen 3
4 357 Scott Birdsey RIFT> Bike Racing 2
5 333 Kyle Konopnicki CHEERBACKS p/b Fat Frogs Racing 1

Stage 2 - Finish
1 317 Conor Delanbanque CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b highwaterwomen 10 :15
2 357 Scott Birdsey RIFT> Bike Racing 7 :11
3 354 Julien Cassou Espoirs Élite - Primeau Vélo 5 :08
4 376 Andrew Muir Community Bicycle Racing 3 :05
5 333 Kyle Konopnicki CHEERBACKS p/b Fat Frogs Racing 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1
1 317 Conor Delanbanque CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b highwaterwomen 6
2 335 Alec Cunningham RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf 4
3 371 Alexandre Dion Cannondale Échelon p/b 4iiii 3
4 313 John D'Agostino CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b High Water Wom 2
5 345 Chris Dsida Downeast Racing 1

Stage 4 - GC 1
1 328 Cole Williams Unattached :08
2 354 Julien Cassou Espoirs Élite - Primeau Vélo :06
3 357 Scott Birdsey RIFT> Bike Racing :04
4 324 David Stauffer NCVC/UnitedHealthcare :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1
1 354 Julien Cassou Espoirs Élite - Primeau Vélo 6
2 348 Gregory Colby B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles 4
3 317 Conor Delanbanque CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b highwaterwomen 3
4 365 Austin King CRCA / TEAM PATCH.COM 2

Stage 4 - GC 2
1 357 Scott Birdsey RIFT> Bike Racing :08
2 352 Philip Guimond Espoirs Élite - Primeau Vélo :06
3 354 Julien Cassou Espoirs Élite - Primeau Vélo :04
4 335 Alec Cunningham RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2
1 351 Colin Reuter B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles 6
2 346 Eric Schmidt Community Bicycle Racing 4
3 317 Conor Delanbanque CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b highwaterwomen 3
4 324 David Stauffer NCVC/UnitedHealthcare 2

Stage 4 - Finish
1 374 Benjamin Grabow Brazen Dropouts 10 :15
2 333 Kyle Konopnicki CHEERBACKS p/b Fat Frogs Racing 7 :11
3 325 Wes Tillman Bicycle Habitat-Verge Sport 5 :08
4 365 Austin King CRCA / TEAM PATCH.COM 3 :05
5 351 Colin Reuter B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles 1 :03

Overall Results
1 317 Conor Delanbanque CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b highwaterwomen 34
2 352 Philip Guimond Espoirs Élite - Primeau Vélo 17
3 333 Kyle Konopnicki CHEERBACKS p/b Fat Frogs Racing 12
4 374 Benjamin Grabow Brazen Dropouts 10
5 357 Scott Birdsey RIFT> Bike Racing 9
6 351 Colin Reuter B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles 8
7 336 Eric Staats Brazen Dropouts 6
8 379 Zachary Labry Velo Club La Grange 6
9 325 Wes Tillman Bicycle Habitat-Verge Sport 5
10 365 Austin King CRCA / TEAM PATCH.COM 5
11 371 Alexandre Dion Cannondale Échelon p/b 4iiii 5
12 315 Jack Boral CRCA/AXIS 4
13 334 Thomas Moran Base Media Racing 4
14 335 Alec Cunningham RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf 4
15 346 Eric Schmidt Community Bicycle Racing 4
16 348 Gregory Colby B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles 4
17 376 Andrew Muir Community Bicycle Racing 3
18 313 John D'Agostino CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b High Water Wom 2
19 324 David Stauffer NCVC/UnitedHealthcare 2
20 345 Chris Dsida Downeast Racing 1
21 361 Olivier Beaulieu Espoirs Élite - Primeau Vélo 1
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